

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2005

CRLMP.NO(s). 6958

(From the judgement and order dated 17/12/2002 in CRLA No. 49/1993 of The  
HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

KISHAN SINGH MUNDA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 20/07/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed, put up after two weeks.

We find that the judgment of the High Court is  
in very small print. We

wonder why the office did not raise this objection. The  
Assistant Registrar of the

concerned section will submit a report.

[Naresh Kumar]

[Vijay Dhawan]

Court Master

Court Master